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Housing and Supported Living Coordinator: David Jones   

djones@region1bhs.net 

Youth System Manager: Bailey Kling        

bkling@region1bhs.net 

Emergency Services Coordinator: Sue Teal steal@region1bhs.net 

Quality Improvement Coordinator: Sara Spencer 

sspencer@region1bhs.net 

Prevention Coordinator: Jessica Haebe jhaebe@region1bhs.net 

HR Coordinator: Sue Wengler swengler@region1bhs.net 

Information Systems Coordinator: Debbie Wells 

dwells@region1bhs.net 

Health and Safety Coordinator: Patrick Hammack                        

phammack@region1bhs.net  

Fiscal Coordinator: Jolene Fales jfales@region1bhs.net 
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iguerrero@region1bhs.net  

MAY IS MENTAL HEALTH AWARENESS MONTH 

Region 1 is here to help! Through Professional Partners, HART, Emergency Services, Substance Abuse             

Prevention, and Nebraska Strong Recovery programs, Region 1 Behavioral Health Authority offers service          

coordination, provider network development, program planning, financial and contractual management, and      

evaluation and quality review of all mental health and substance services funded through a network of providers 

covering all 11 counties of the Nebraska Panhandle. 
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STOP THE STIGMA 

Region 1 Behavioral 

Health employees and  

Nebraska Strong            

volunteers came together 

on Wednesday, May 26th 

for a balloon release to 

raise awareness during 

Mental Health Awareness 

Month. Balloons were    

released to symbolize     

releasing the stigma of 

mental health issues.  



resources for western nebraska 

24/7 Mental Health line: 308-635-5766 

24/7 Substance Abuse line: 308-762-7177 

Suicide Prevention Lifeline: 1-800-273-8255  

24/7 Crisis Text line: text REG 1 to: 741-741 

24/7 Nebraska Family Helpline: 1-888-866-8660 

Disaster Distress Helpline: 1-800-985-5990 or Text ‘TalkWithUs’ to 66746 
Rural Response Hotline: 1-800-464-0258 

Check us out at 
www.region1bhs.net 

CHIMNEY ROCK GOES GREEN FOR   

MENTAL HEALTH AWARENESS MONTH 

May is National Mental Health month, set aside each year to raise     

awareness of trauma and the impact it can have on the physical,          

emotional, and mental well-being of children, families, and communities. 

Chimney Rock was illuminated in green each night during the month of 

May for Mental Health Awareness. 

http://www.disastermh.nebraska.edu/conferences/Conference2021.php

